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GUEST TARIFFS 2025

Super Very Early  Very Early Bird

Bird Pay by 28"
Pay by 30" February 2025
August 2024
Youth Leader 18+ £109 £124
Youth 11-18 £109 £124
Kids 4 - 10 £64 £64
Kids 1-3 £10 £10
Under 1s FREE FREE

*All bookings are subject to a 2% booking fee.

Early Bird
Pay by 30" April
2025

£139
£130
£64
£10

FREE

Full Price
Pay by 25% July
2025

£154
£154
£64
£10

FREE

All prices are correct at the time of issue and subject to our terms of booking found here:

www.limitlesselim.co.uk/festivalterms

To Book, please head to www.limitlessfestival.co.uk

Limitless Elim Office, Elim International Centre, De Walden Road, West Malvern, WR14 4DF

01684 588943

events@limitlesselim.co.uk

www.limitlessfestival.co.uk

Elim Foursquare Gospel Alliance is a registered charity 251549 (England) and SC037754 (Scotland)

Limitless Festival 2024 Guest Booking Tariffs - V3

Pagelofl


http://www.limitlesselim.co.uk/festivalterms
http://www.limitlessfestival.co.uk/
mailto:events@limitlesselim.co.uk
http://www.limitlessfestival.co.uk/

	GUEST TARIFFS 2025

